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Specifications

Current rating: 2A
Insulation resistance: 5000 MΩ  min. AT 500V  DC (for 1 minute)
Dielectric withstanding voltage: AC  1000V  min. 
Contact resistance: 20 mΩ  max. mated
Operating temperature: -25°C - +85°C

3 78 Signal contact P0 / Brass flash gold
2 1 Shell Steel nickel plated
1 1 Insulator PBT, GF black

No. St. Part Type Description/Material Surface plating/Colour/Class
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FCT High Density D-Sub Connector

PRODUCT CUSTOMER DRAWING

GENERAL MARKET 1 OF 1A3-SIZE

MATERIAL NUMBER REVISION

1731130136 3
DOCUMENT NUMBER CUSTOMER SHEET

NUMBER

mm 2:1

ET50-78P

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0
= 0

= 0

= 0

DRAWING

MTeubel

FVetter

 

REV. CH.-NO.

molex
  


	Blatt1
	Zeichenansicht1
	Zeichenansicht2
	Zeichenansicht3


